Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำาไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
639
END MILL
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
EN
D

Square
หัวตัด
Taper Ball
หัวเตเปอร์บอล
Roughing
Item Code Stock
Size (mm)
Tool Dia. Flute Length Overall length Shank Dia.
EPPL4030 3 18 65 6
EPPL4040 4 20 65 6
EPPL4050 5 25 70 6
EPPL4060 6 25 70 6
EPPL4070 7 35 90 8
EPPL4080 8 35 90 8
EPPL4090 9 45 100 10
EPPL4100 10 45 100 10
EPPL4110 11 55 120 12
EPPL4120 12 55 120 12
EPPL4130 13 55 120 12
EPPL4140 14 55 125 16
EPPL4150 15 65 135 16
EPPL4160 16 65 135 16
EPPL4170 17 65 145 20
EPPL4180 18 65 145 20
EPPL4190 19 75 155 20
EPPL4200 20 75 155 20
Excellent chip removal enables high efficiency.
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
EPOCH POWER MILL
EPPL4